Description

General

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Tufted Banquette, Grey 8ft

Ava Arm Chair, Grey

Gold Gatsby Bar, 6ft

PLEASE PROVIDE PROPER EQUIPMENT

Chanel Dining Table, Gold

Shipping Address:
WILL CALL | AUGUST 22ND, 2024

o e |

Notes

PAID WITH CREDIT
INVOICE #09180 $22.59
INVOICE #09227 $245.00
INVOICE #09245 $80.00
INVOICE #09247 $200.00
INVOICE #09309 $344
INVOICE #09314 $435.00
INVOICE #09351 $117.16

Gold
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ORDER #005442

Stephanie's Linens

2424 Gundry Ave

Signal Hill, CA 90755

Order Date: August 19, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: THURSDAY BETWEEN 9AM

RETURN: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

Qtty Price
2 $350.00
4 $150.00
1 $250.00
1 $375.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

§700.00

$600.00

$250.00

$375.00

$1,925.00
$0.00
$0.00
($481.25)
$1,443.75
($1,443.75)
$0.00
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